
Durchgang Datum Uhrzeit Standnummer Name, Vorname Vereinsname Kennzahl Disziplin
1 31.05.2025 09:00:00 1 Grohme, Yasmin SV Burgstädt e.V. 2.18.30 LP Standard
1 31.05.2025 09:00:00 2 Schieweg, Finja PSG zu Löbau e.V. 2.18.30 LP Standard
1 31.05.2025 09:00:00 3 Lange, Lilly Pöhlaer SV e.V. 2.18.30 LP Standard
1 31.05.2025 09:00:00 4 Springer, Luca-Alexander Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.18.30 LP Standard
1 31.05.2025 09:00:00 5 Zschoch, Domenic SG Kamenz e.V. 2.18.30 LP Standard
1 31.05.2025 09:00:00 6 Zedler, Kevin SG Kamenz e.V. 2.18.30 LP Standard
1 31.05.2025 09:00:00 7 Schlesiger, Anne Pöhlaer SV e.V. 2.18.30 LP Standard
1 31.05.2025 09:00:00 8 Peters, Madeleine SV Burgstädt e.V. 2.18.30 LP Standard
1 31.05.2025 09:00:00 9 Kohlsmann, Nico Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.18.30 LP Standard
1 31.05.2025 09:00:00 10 Beck, Johann Philipp Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.18.30 LP Standard
2 31.05.2025 09:00:00 11 Uhlmann, Tim SV Burgstädt e.V. 2.18.30 LP Standard
3 31.05.2025 10:00:00 1 Kunz, Sophie Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.18.30 LP Standard
4 31.05.2025 10:00:00 2 Röser, Vanessa Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.18.30 LP Standard
5 31.05.2025 10:00:00 3 Förster, Constantin Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.18.30 LP Standard
6 31.05.2025 10:00:00 4 Geisler, Gilbert SG Kamenz e.V. 2.18.30 LP Standard
7 31.05.2025 10:00:00 5 Wolf, Pepa Jolie Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.18.20 LP Standard
8 31.05.2025 10:00:00 7 Christoph, Imanuel SG Kamenz e.V. 2.18.20 LP Standard
9 31.05.2025 10:00:00 8 Mika, Fynn Bennet Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.18.20 LP Standard
10 31.05.2025 10:00:00 9 Schubert, Louis Schlettauer SV e.V. 2.18.20 LP Standard
11 31.05.2025 10:00:00 10 Meier, Tim SV Burgstädt e.V. 2.18.20 LP Standard
12 31.05.2025 10:00:00 11 Weigand, Tina SV Burgstädt e.V. 2.18.20 LP Standard
13 31.05.2025 11:00:00 1 Engel, Lana SV Burgstädt e.V. 2.18.20 LP Standard
14 31.05.2025 11:00:00 2 Fischer, Jonathan SG Brandis e.V. 2.18.20 LP Standard
15 31.05.2025 11:00:00 3 Unger, Mo Maximilian SV Burgstädt e.V. 2.18.20 LP Standard
16 31.05.2025 11:00:00 4 Schöne, Greta Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.18.20 LP Standard
17 31.05.2025 11:00:00 5 Remus, Mika SG Kamenz e.V. 2.18.20 LP Standard
18 31.05.2025 11:00:00 7 Steege, Richard SG Kamenz e.V. 2.18.20 LP Standard
19 31.05.2025 11:00:00 8 Fläschendräger, Aron 1. BSGi zu Oelsnitz/V. e.V. 2.18.10 LP Standard
20 31.05.2025 11:00:00 9 Hartmann, Nils SG Kamenz e.V. 2.18.10 LP Standard
21 31.05.2025 11:00:00 10 Nollau, Paula SG Kamenz e.V. 2.18.10 LP Standard



22 31.05.2025 11:00:00 11 Ernst, Antonia SG Kamenz e.V. 2.18.10 LP Standard
23 31.05.2025 12:00:00 2 Peters, Madeleine SV Burgstädt e.V. 2.17.30 LP Mehrkampf
24 31.05.2025 12:00:00 3 Springer, Luca-Alexander Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.17.30 LP Mehrkampf
25 31.05.2025 12:00:00 4 Lange, Lilly Pöhlaer SV e.V. 2.17.30 LP Mehrkampf
26 31.05.2025 12:00:00 5 Beck, Johann Philipp Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.17.30 LP Mehrkampf
27 31.05.2025 12:00:00 6 Schieweg, Finja PSG zu Löbau e.V. 2.17.30 LP Mehrkampf
28 31.05.2025 12:00:00 7 Grohme, Yasmin SV Burgstädt e.V. 2.17.30 LP Mehrkampf
29 31.05.2025 12:00:00 8 Zedler, Kevin SG Kamenz e.V. 2.17.30 LP Mehrkampf
30 31.05.2025 12:00:00 9 Kohlsmann, Nico Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.17.30 LP Mehrkampf
31 31.05.2025 12:00:00 10 Uhlmann, Tim SV Burgstädt e.V. 2.17.30 LP Mehrkampf
31 31.05.2025 12:00:00 11 Kunz, Sophie Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.17.30 LP Mehrkampf
31 31.05.2025 13:00:00 1 Schlesiger, Anne Pöhlaer SV e.V. 2.17.30 LP Mehrkampf
32 31.05.2025 13:00:00 2 Förster, Constantin Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.17.30 LP Mehrkampf
33 31.05.2025 13:00:00 3 Röser, Vanessa Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.17.30 LP Mehrkampf
34 31.05.2025 13:00:00 4 Zschoch, Domenic SG Kamenz e.V. 2.17.30 LP Mehrkampf
35 31.05.2025 13:00:00 5 Geisler, Gilbert SG Kamenz e.V. 2.17.30 LP Mehrkampf
36 31.05.2025 13:00:00 7 Schubert, Louis Schlettauer SV e.V. 2.17.20 LP Mehrkampf
37 31.05.2025 13:00:00 8 Unger, Mo Maximilian SV Burgstädt e.V. 2.17.20 LP Mehrkampf
38 31.05.2025 13:00:00 9 Mika, Fynn Bennet Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.17.20 LP Mehrkampf
39 31.05.2025 13:00:00 10 Christoph, Imanuel SG Kamenz e.V. 2.17.20 LP Mehrkampf
40 31.05.2025 13:00:00 11 Wolf, Pepa Jolie Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.17.20 LP Mehrkampf
41 31.05.2025 14:00:00 1 Engel, Lana SV Burgstädt e.V. 2.17.20 LP Mehrkampf
42 31.05.2025 14:00:00 2 Fischer, Jonathan SG Brandis e.V. 2.17.20 LP Mehrkampf
43 31.05.2025 14:00:00 3 Meier, Tim SV Burgstädt e.V. 2.17.20 LP Mehrkampf
44 31.05.2025 14:00:00 4 Weigand, Tina SV Burgstädt e.V. 2.17.20 LP Mehrkampf
45 31.05.2025 14:00:00 5 Schöne, Greta Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.17.20 LP Mehrkampf
46 31.05.2025 14:00:00 7 Springer, Mika Schlettauer SV e.V. 2.17.20 LP Mehrkampf
47 31.05.2025 14:00:00 8 Remus, Mika SG Kamenz e.V. 2.17.20 LP Mehrkampf
48 31.05.2025 14:00:00 9 Fläschendräger, Aron 1. BSGi zu Oelsnitz/V. e.V. 2.17.10 LP Mehrkampf
49 31.05.2025 14:00:00 10 Ernst, Antonia SG Kamenz e.V. 2.17.10 LP Mehrkampf
50 31.05.2025 14:00:00 11 Nollau, Paula SG Kamenz e.V. 2.17.10 LP Mehrkampf



51 31.05.2025 15:00:00 1 May, Klaus Peter PSG zu Löbau e.V. 2.17.10 LP Mehrkampf


